L-24
B
B
C
D
E
F
G

  20: 20ℓ, 30: 30ℓ, 40: 40ℓ
  Note) 10ℓ is not available
Explanation of model No.
Pressure adjustment range (A : Constant discharge type)
  A2: 1.5 to 4.0MPa (3.5MPa) Pressure gauge Scale 16MPa
  A3: 3.5 to 6.0MPa (5.0MPa) Pressure gauge Scale 25MPa
  A4: 5.5 to 8.0MPa (7.0MPa) Pressure gauge Scale 25MPa
  Note: Figures in parentheses show factory default full cutoff set values.
Discharge rate (No-load)
  0: 14ℓ/min (1.5kW only)
  1: 28ℓ/min
Motor capacity
  15: 1.5kW, 22: 2.2kW
E: Inverter drive
Tank capacity: 20ℓ, 30ℓ
Pressure adjustment range (A : Constant discharge type)
  A2: 2.0 to 4.0MPa (3.5MPa)
  A3: 3.5 to 6.0MPa (5.0MPa)
  A4: 5.5 to 7.0MPa (7.0MPa)
  Note: Figures in parentheses show factory default full cutoff set values.
Discharge rate (No-load)
  2: 46ℓ/min
Motor capacity
  22: 2.2kW, 37: 3.7kW
E: Inverter drive
Tank capacity: 30ℓ, 40ℓ
L-26
B
B
C
D
E
F
G
H
I
J
K
L
J
K
L
H
yd
rau
lic U
n
it
Note) See the following page for dimensions.
8.0, 16.0cm3/rev Series
NSP-
20
30E-**V*A*-15
26.0cm3/rev Series
NSP-30
40E-**V2A*-15
10
11
wind
(For M10 bolt)
Right rotation: Rate decreased
Rotate left: Rate increased
Lower limit
8.1 L
Upper limit
9.6 L
T:Rc1/2
DR:Rc3/4